Rider:
Horse:
Nationality:

Lazar Krisztina
PINOT NOIR

[ Ugetés
Lépés
Vagta
Atengedéség

(")sszbeniomés 7.2

RESULT SHEET
FEI 4 EVES FIATAL DIJLO FELADAT

KMO-i Reg. Dont6

NEMZETI LOVARDA

Nemzeti Lovarda, 2024-10-05

coefficient

7.2
6.7
7.2
6.5

Penalty points

Total point 34.8

Quality % 69.600%

TOTAL % 69.600%

*PPP % - 0.000%

TOTAL%-PPP% 69.600%

FINAL SCORE % 69.600%

*PPP% - penalty percentage point
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